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Brand C.K Tools

Product T8005

Description Tether Tape 0.5mm x 25mm x 3m
Barcode 5013969249163

Commodity code 3919908099
Country of origin CN

Carl

Kammerling

Features & Benefits For the secure attachment of tethers to tools and equipment ~ Self-bonding silicone tape that activates
when stretched ~ Fibreglass-reinforced construction for greater strength and durability ~ Non-adhesive
design for residue free removal ~ Certified to IEC 60454-2:2007 ~ Tensile Strength: 8kg (17.61b)

Applicable Standards ANSI Applicable

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 65
Depth mm 30
Height mm 104
Weight 52
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging
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Box
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Poly bag
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Secondary packaging
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Transit packaging

50
350
300
350
3.7

Case

650
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