Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 4th Jun 2025		
Brand	C.K Tools		
Product	T8005		
Description	Tether Tape 0.5mm x 25mm x 3m		
Barcode	5013969249163		
Commodity code	3919908099		
Country of origin	CN		



Features & Benefits

For the secure attachment of tethers to tools and equipment \sim Self-bonding silicone tape that activates when stretched \sim Fibreglass-reinforced construction for greater strength and durability \sim Non-adhesive design for residue free removal \sim Certified to IEC 60454-2:2007 \sim Tensile Strength: 8kg (17.6lb)

Applicable Standards ANSI Applicable

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	50	
Width mm	65	65	0	350	
Depth mm	30	30	0	300	
Height mm	104	104	0	350	
Weight	52	61	0	3.7	
Packaging Information	Card use	Box	0	Case	
	Card gms	8	0	650	
	Plastic use	Poly bag	0	-	
	Plastic gms	1	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	